
Friday, February 22
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Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZBwie0m
6. Oa.m. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 ivor Morton and Dave Kaye
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
16.15 Search for Karen Hastings
10.30 Career Girl
10.456 Modern Romances
11. O Half Hour of Melody
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 The Music of Vienna
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, Gardening with George Dean3.30 Melody from Microgroove4.0 Mario Lanza Sings4.15 Teenage Favourites4.30 Variety is the Keynote
5.45 Voice of Your Choice: FrankSinatra

EVENING PROGRAMME
The Merrymakers
Dine and Dance
Quiz Kids
Frontier Marshal
Stranger in Paradise
The High and the MightyJohn Turner’s FamilyHave You Heard These?
Sports Preview
Dragnet
Cabaret Night in Paris
Songs You Forgot to Remember
Close down

IXHoi mem,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices9.0 Shoppers Session (Margaret Isaac)
9.30 Let the Children Sing
10. 0 Imprisoned Heart
10.15 David's Children
10.45 Three Roads to Destiny11. 0 Morning Variety12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Hamilton)12.33 p.m. Luncheon Music4. 0 World at My Feet
1.165 Thomas L. Thomas (baritone)
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Light Orchestras and Vocalists
: Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-
Ing, at 2,30, Gauntdale House; andPioneer Housewife (final)
. 0 Guest Spot: Tino Rossi3.30 The Layton Story4. 0 Classics Old and New
4.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
5. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr5.15 After Work Variety
5.45 Rick O'Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. O Light Dinner Music
6.30 Tops in Pops6.45 Auckland Provincial Stock Sale
Report7.0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Coke Time with Eddle Fisher
7.48 Piano Playtime8. 0 Frontier Marshal
8.30 Popular Variety9. 0 Speedcar
9.33 e Voices of Walter Schumann
10. 0 Spotlight on Sport by Bill Cassidy10.30 Close down

A ers.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children9.0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
9.30 Morning Waltz
9.45 Songs of Many Lands
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 The Intruder
11. 0 Morning Concert
11.30 Melody Mixture
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Angel’s Flight
1.45 Orchestral Intertude
OQ The Life of Mary Sothern15 Piano Music
0 Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson)
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Tango Time
Two in Harmony
American Radio Stars
Music Hall Memories
Joe Venuti and his ViolinAir Adventures of Biggles
Something to Sing About
Tea Dance
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Cowboy RoundupTunes of the TimesThe Quiz KidsFrontier Marshal
Screen Favourites
The Bob Eberly ShowDragnet
Teen Time
Sports Preview
Close down

2ZBwie0m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)
10.30 Career Giri
10.45 Modern Romances
11. O Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Celebrity Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring at
3.0, Interior Decoration (Francis Fair-
bairn)
3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Strictly Instrumental
6.45 New Zealand Artists
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Frontier Marshal
8. 0 Stranger in Paradise
8.30 Today’s Singers
8.45 Light Orchestras
9. O John Turner’s Family9.30 From Our Long Playing Library

QO Sporting Digest (Peter Sellers).30 Dragnet
QO. Jazz Rhythm and Blues on Parade
GO Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. Gam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Chorus Time
9.45 Gino Bordin and his MHawaiianGuitars
10. © Street With No Name
10,15 Tapestries of Life
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Timber Ridge
11. QO Popular Parade '
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)12. O Lunch Music2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.165 The Four Knights2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Music of the Nations4.0 The Orchestras of Blake Reynoldsand Griff Williams
4.20 Two in Harmony4.40 Light Instrumentalists5. 0 Variety
5.30 Personality Parade: The AmesBrothers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Orchestras of Ray Martin andNorrie Paramor
6.30 Stars of European Variety7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Piano Time
7.45 Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)8. 0 Reserved
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 A Scottish Cameo
9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)10. 0 Light Classical Music10.30 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
» Oam. Bright and BreezyBreakfast Ciub with Happi HillAunt Daisy’s Morning SessionWork While You Listen
Doctor Pau!
Second Fiddle
Career Girl
Modern Romances
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)Luncheon Music
p.m. The Life of Mary SothernWomen’s Hour (Molly MoNab),turing On a Bicycle Built for Two,d at 3.0, A Story for a Star
Viennose Songs-Erich KunzItalian Street Scene
Variety
Kate Smith
Troise and the Banjo Mandoliersdunior Leaquers
March Medley with Marry Fryer
EVENING PROGRAMME
Paul Weston Orchestra
When Irish Eyes are Smiling: Rubyurray
The Quiz Kids
Frontier Marshal
Stranger in Paradise
Broadway Theatre
John Turner’s Family
Supper MiscellanySports Preview
Sonqs of Noel Coward
Dragnet
New Brighton is On the Air
Roll Back the Carpet
Ciose down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.36 Morning Star
8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 In This My Life
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Modern Romances
11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
3.30 Friday Serenade
5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
The Quiz Kids
Frontier Marshal
Stranger in Paradise
Harmony and Humour
Listen to These
John Turner’s Family

9.32 Friday Night Frivolities
10. 0 Talking Sport (Bob Wright)
10.30 Draqnet
41. 0 Music for End of Day
12. 0 Close down
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VITORA

Pilletence

Vit-Ora isascientifically-
prepared concentrated
beverage that makes a
wonderfully enriched
orange drinka
But Vit-Ora is a drink
with a difference. Every
glass of made up core
dial contains the Vita
min C equivalent tothatofhalfalargefresh
orange and the flavour,
too.
#Contains 160 mgs:Vita C per 100 mls:

VIT5ORA
THE VITAMIN-ORANGE DRINK

4 W: GREGG 6 CO.LID 51 Forth Street:Dunedin:


